
Harlingen CISD Dyslexia Team  
 

District 
Administration 

Dyslexia/Section 504/MTSS Coordinator 
Dr. Shannon Reyna, CALP-LDP 

shannon.reyna@hcisd.org 

Dyslexia Instructional Coach  
Mrs. Anaiz Sosa, LDT-CALT 

anaiz.vielma@hcisd.org 
Dyslexia Specialist 

Mrs. Jennifer Esparza, CALT-LDT, QI 
jennifer.esparza@hcisd.org 

Campus Provider of Dyslexia Instruction  Contact Information  

Austin  Mrs. Tammy Schmidt-Swope, CALP Tammy.schmidt-swope@hcisd.org  

Bonham Mrs. Bethany Prechel, CALP   Bethany.prechel@hcisd.org  

Bowie Ms. Elvira Ervin  elvira.ervin@hcisd.org  

Crockett Ms. Natalie Cortez, CALP natalie.cortez@hcisd.org  

Dishman  Mrs. Kimberley Formacio  kimberley.formacio@hcisd.org  
 

Houston  Mrs. Veronica Perez, CALP   veronica.perez5@hcisd.org  
 

Jefferson  Ms. Dixie Rivera dixie.rivera@hcisd.org 
 

Lamar  Mrs. Norma Cavazos,  CALP  norma.cavazos2@hcisd.org  
 

Long  Ms. Sandra Banda  sandra.banda@hcisd.org  
 

Lee Means  Mrs. Perla Leon, CALP perla.leon@hcisd.org  



Harlingen CISD Dyslexia Team  

 
Milam  Brandi Ruelas, CALP brandi.ruelas.hcisd.org 

Rodriguez  Mrs. Isabel Sotelo, CALP    isabel.sotelo@hcisd.org  
 

Stuart  Mrs. Rebecca Zaller, CALP  
Mrs. Amy Munoz 

rebecca.zaller@hcisd.org  
amy.munoz@hcisd.org 

Travis  Mrs. Anaiz Sosa, CALT anaiz.vielma@hcisd.org 
Treasure Hills   Mrs. Cassie Blackburn 

Ms. Cara Smith, LDT-CALT 
cassie.blackburn@hcisd.org  

cara.smith@hcisd.org  
 

Wilson  Ms. Yesenia Marquez  yesenia.marquez@hcisd.org  
 

Zavala  Mrs. Virginia Morin, CALP   virginia.morin@hcisd.org  
 

 
Secondary 

Coakley  Mr. Victor Leal victor.leal@hcisd.org 
Memorial  Mrs. Servantes angela.servantes@hcisd.org 
GMSAS Mrs. Menchaca debra.menchaca@hcisd.org 

Vela  Mrs. Virginia Morin, CALP   virginia.morin@hcisd.org  
Vernon Mrs. Bethany Prechel   Bethany.prechel@hcisd.org  
Cano Mrs. Roxane Shrum roxane.shrum@hcisd.org  
HHS Mrs. Lorena Azua-Amaro lorena.azua-amaro@hcisd.org 
South   

STEM2 Mrs. Anaiz Sosa, LDT-CALT anaiz.vielma@hcisd.org 
HSHP Jennifer Esparza jennifer.esparza@hcisd.org 

Mrs. Jennifer Esparza, CALT-LDT 
Dr. Shannon Reyna, LDP-CALP 


